Kinderzentren

Partner der Familie

KiKu Tragergesellschaft mbH

“WORLD OF KIDS” Day Care Centre
World of Sports; Herzogenaurach
External price list — Effective January 2023
Core opening times: 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

Admission fee

100.00 € (is due after the contract is signed and is
charged at the first accrued monthly contribution.)

Child care costs The monthly tuition fee includes all craft materials.
Nursery

Hours per week Monthly tuition fee Pnc(c:rzc: :;dsdr:il:zta‘:;our
up to 20 600.00 € 7.50 €
>20-25 633.00 € 7.50€
>25-30 666.00 € 7.50€
>30-35 699.00 € 7.50€
>35-40 732.00 € 7.50 €
>40-45 765.00 € 7.50 €

Pre-school/kindergarten

Price per additional hour

Hours per week Monthly tuition fee (from 15 minutes)
up to 20 435.00 € 5.50 €
>20-25 457.00 € 5.50€
>25-30 479.00 € 5.50€
>30-35 501.00 € 5.50€
>35-40 523.00 € 5.50€
>40-45 545.00 € 5.50€

Older Mixed Group — Children must pay the cost of a Nursery space until the month of the

child’s 3rd Birthday.

Full board for nursery day care meals:
Depending on the age of the child, organic baby food jars and/or a healthy

breakfast, lunch, afternoon snack, fruit, and beverages will all be provided.

60.00 € / Month*

Full board for pre-school/kindergarten meals:
Healthy breakfast, lunch, afternoon snack, fruit, and beverages

70.00 € / Month*

Care product flat rate:

Pampers including care products

21 € / Month*

* These costs are a monthly flat rate fee and will be charged even when your child is not at

the facility (e.g. when away on holiday).




